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[(6)1(7 Willfully makes or files a false report or record as part of
practicing pharmacy;

[(71®) Willfully fails to file or record any report that is required by law;

[(8)1(9) Willfully impedes or obstructs the filing or recording of any
report that is required by law;

[(9)1(10) Willfully induces another to fail to file or record any report that
is required by law;
[(10)1(11) Provides or causes to be provided to any authorized prescriber

prescription forms that bear the name, address, or other means of identification of a
pharmacist or pharmacy;

[(11)] (12) Provides remuneration to an authorized prescriber for referring
an individual to a pharmacist or pharmacy for a product or service to be provided by
that pharmacist or pharmacy;

[(12)1(13) Agrees with an authorized prescriber OR REGISTERED
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN to prepare or dispense a secret formula prescription;

[(13)1(14) Except as to an association that has remained in continuous
existence since July 1, 1963, associates as a partner, coowner, or employee of a
pharmacy that is owned wholly or substantially by an authorized prescriber or group
of authorized prescribers;

[(14)](15) Dispenses any drug, device, or diagnostic for which a
prescription is required without a written, oral, or electronically transmitted
prescription from an authorized prescriber;

[(15)1(16) Except as provided in § 12-506 of this title, unless an
authorized prescriber authorizes the refill, refills a prescription for any drug, device,
or diagnostic for which a prescription is required;

[(16)] (17) Violates any provision of § 12-505 of this title, which concerns
the labeling requirements for prescriptions for drugs, devices, or diagnostics;

[(17)]1 (18) Violates any provision of § 12-603 of this title, which concerns
the home dialysis distribution program;

[(18)1(19) Advertises or otherwise publicly claims to dispense
prescriptions or practice pharmacy in a superior manner;

[(19)1(20) Advertises in a manner that tends to deceive or defraud the
public;

[(20)1(21) Is professionally, physically, or mentally incompetent;

[(21)] (22) Is convicted of or pleads guilty or nolo contendere to a felony or
to a crime involving moral turpitude, whether or not any appeal or other proceeding is
pending to have the conviction or plea set aside;

- [(22)1(23) Is convicted of a violation of this title;
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